 RE 18318-10/03.2016, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure
port 1 (P)
420 bar (6000 psi)
Max. pressure admitted
port 2 (T)
140 bar (2000 psi)

products are subject to a natural process of wear and aging. Subject to change.
VSPN-16A | Relief, pilot operated spool type Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
041211032710000 R930001025
041211032720000 R930001026
041211032735000 R930001027
041211042735000 R930001024
Type Material number
Dimensions
Handknob and locknut
O-Ring seal on adjust screw
OPTION
Tamper resistant cap
ordering code: X=03 11.04.23.002
Mat. no. R930000752
Series 0/A to L
unchanged performances and dimensions
Relief, pilot operated spool type Version and options standard
SPRINGS